
 
 
 

Company Name  

Incorporation Number 
  

 
 

TIN  000-483-747-00000 

Registration Date  
 
22nd December 1969 
 

Register Search Positive 

Company Status ACTIVE  

Company Type Corporation 

Country Philippines 

Address 
34th Floor, Robinsons Equitable Tower, ADB Avenue corner Poveda Street, 

Ortigas Center, Pasig City, Philippines 

contact details  
 
Phone +63  9682296260, 286337631-40 , 9776408573 

Email orientalpetroleum@opmc.com.ph, vocaoile.acalaw@gmail.com 
 

Shareholders 

 
Name No. of Shares Holding (%) 

Pcd Nominee Corporation 94 051 829 
826  47.03  

Jg Summit Capital Services Corp. 37 051 952 
896  18.53  

R. Coyiuto Securities Inc. 21 612 400 
006  10.81  

Prudential Guarantee & Assurance Inc. 12 892 285 
272  6.45  

 2 511 000 001  1.26  

J.G. Summit Holdings Inc. 1 756 248 841  0.88  

Pcd Nominee Corporation (Non-Filipino) 1 337 042 011  0.67  

F & J Prince Holdings Corp. 1 260 888 642  0.63  

Paulino G. Pe 935 000 000  0.47  

David Go Securities Corp. 698 083 201  0.35  

 663 400 000  0.33  

 622 512 998  0.31  

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***



 
 565 664 986  0.28  

 471 843 600  0.24  

 441 600 000  0.22  

 441 600 000  0.22  

 360 842 316  0.18  

 333 025 609  0.17  

 299 000 000  0.15  

 298 546 547  0.15  

Others 21 395 233 
248  10.70  

TOTAL 200 000 000 
000  100.00  

 

Director  

1 Name  

  Designation Chairman & Cheif Executive Officer 

  Nationality Filipino 

  National ID/Passport No TIN : 124-294-200 
    

2 Name  

  Designation Director 

  Nationality Filipino 

  National ID/Passport No TIN : ***Redacted*** 
    

3 Name  

  Designation Director 

  Nationality Filipino 

  National ID/Passport No TIN : ***Redacted*** 
    

4 Name  

  Designation Director 

  Nationality Filipino 

  National ID/Passport No TIN : ***Redacted*** 
    

5 Name Benedicto T. Coyiuto 

  Designation Director 

  Nationality Filipino 

  National ID/Passport No TIN : ***Redacted*** 
    

6 Name  

  Designation Director 

  Nationality Filipino 

  National ID/Passport No TIN :***Redacted*** 
    

7 Name  

***Redacted***

***Redacted
***
***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***
***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***



 
  Designation Director 

  Nationality Filipino 

  National ID/Passport No TIN :***Redacted***  
    

8 Name  

  Designation Director 

  Nationality Filipino 

  National ID/Passport No TIN : ***Redacted*** 
    

9 Name  

  Designation Director 

  Nationality Filipino 

  National ID/Passport No TIN :***Redacted***  

   

   

    
 

Key Personnel  

  
1 Name  

  Designation President Chief Operating Officer  

  Nationality Filipino  

  Comments TIN :***Redacted***  

      

2 Name  

  Designation Assistant Corporate Secretary  

  Nationality Filipino  

  Comments TIN : ***Redacted***  

      

3 Name  

  Designation Finance Adviser  

  Nationality Filipino  

  Comments TIN : ***Redacted***  

      

4 Name  

  Designation Chief Financial, Compliance & Investors' Relation 
Officer  

  Nationality Filipino  

  Comments TIN : ***Redacted***  

      

5 Name  

  Designation Corporate Secretary and Corporate Information 
Officer  

  Nationality Filipino  

  Comments TIN : ***Redacted***  

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***

***Redacted***



 
      

6 Name  

  Designation Treasurer  

  Nationality Filipino  

  Comments TIN : ***Redacted***  

      

7 Name  

  Designation Vice President, Operations  

  Nationality Filipino  
  Comments TIN : ***Redacted***  

      
 

SIC Codes 1110 - Extraction of crude petroleum and natural gas 

NACE Codes  
610 - Extraction of crude petroleum 

910 - Support activities for petroleum and natural gas extraction 
 

Stock Information 

Listing on Stock 
Exchange 

Yes 

  Listed at Manila Commodity Exchange 

  

Share Trading Details of the subject at Manila Commodity Exchange 
  

  Market Value as on 18-Mar-2025 

  Market Value of share PHP 0.01 

  52 Week High PHP 0.01 

  52 Week Low PHP 0.01 

  EPS PHP 0.00 

  Dividend Yield (%) 0.00 
 

Affiliates/Associates 

 

   Name Linapacan Oil Gas and Power Corporation 

   Address 7th Floor, Corinthian Plaza Bldg, Paseo de Roxas, Makati 
City, Philippines 

   Remarks Sec Registration No. : AS093-00351 
  
   Name Oriental Land Corporation 

   Address 7th Floor, Corinthian Plaza Bldg, Paseo de Roxas, Makati 
City, Philippines 

   Remarks Sec Registration No. : 160500 
  
   Name Oriental Mahogany Woodworks Inc 

   Address 18 First Avenue, Tanyag, Bagumbayan, Taguig City, 
Philippines 

   Remarks Sec Registration No. : 150831 
 

***Redacted***

***Redacted***



 

Registry Details  7907 Makati Avenue, Salcedo Village, Bel-
Air, Makati City, 1209 
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FINANCIAL SUMMARY   
  
NET WORTH USD in '000' 
  
Year Ended Amount Change 
31-Dec-2023 86 349 1.47% 
31-Dec-2022 85 094 --- 
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OPERATING REVENUE USD in '000' 
  
Year Ended Amount Change 
31-Dec-2023 3 020 -16.43% 
31-Dec-2022 3 614 --- 
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PROFIT BEFORE TAX USD in '000' 
  
Year Ended Amount Change 
31-Dec-2023 4 269 299.39% 
31-Dec-2022 1 068 --- 
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PROFIT AFTER TAX USD in '000' 
  
Year Ended Amount Change 
31-Dec-2023 3 891 546.30% 
31-Dec-2022 602 --- 
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BALANCE SHEET   
  

For the Year Ending : 31-Dec-2023  31-Dec-2022    
  (USD in '000') 

 Period  (12 months)  (12 months)    

 Type of Financials  Standalone  Standalone    

 Account Type  Audited  Audited    

 Source  Registry  Registry    

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES          

 Shareholders' Funds  86 349.12  85 094.86    

     - Share Capital  82 268.98  82 268.98    

     - Reserves and Surplus  4 080.14  2 825.88    

  

 Non-current liabilities  3 334.22  3 330.69    
     - Long-term provisions  1 085.81  1 016.46    

     - Retirement benefit obligations  96.24  32.88    

     - Deferred tax liabilities  2 152.17  2 281.35    

  

 Current liabilities  20 499.48  20 237.19    
     - Trade payables  837.62  599.20    

     - Tax liabilities  9.44  6.36    

     - Other current liabilities  19 652.42  19 631.63    

  



 
 TOTAL  110 182.82  108 662.74    
         

ASSETS          

 Non-current assets  85 255.02  90 898.03    

          - Tangible assets  20 752.95  21 201.47    

     - Equity accounted investees  21 212.46  26 616.79    

     - Non-current investments  10 835.73  10 835.73    

     - Other non-current assets  32 453.88  32 244.04    

  

 Current assets  24 927.80  17 764.71    

     - Cash and cash equivalents  17 186.72  16 371.02    

     - Current investments  6 028.76  0.00    

     - Trade receivables  708.47  453.14    

     - Inventories  975.70  911.82    

     - Other current assets  28.15  28.73    

  

 TOTAL  110 182.82  108 662.74    
 

  

PROFIT & LOSS A/C 
  

For the Year Ending : 31-Dec-2023  31-Dec-2022    

  (USD in '000') 
Revenue        

     - Revenue from operations  3 020.42  3 614.38    

     - Interest Income  2 643.15  2 013.77    

     - Other income  1 509.98  1 735.23    

TOTAL REVENUE  7 173.55  7 363.38    

Expenses        

     - Cost of Sales  1 946.24  1 634.39    

     - Depreciation and amortization expense  458.58  533.99    

     - Administrative Expenses  815.81  692.07    

     - Other expenses  59.29  36.12    

     - Loss on Foreign Exchange Fluctuation  -375.77  3 397.82    

TOTAL EXPENSES  2 904.15  6 294.39    

        

Profit (Loss) before tax 4 269.40  1 068.99    



 
Tax Expenses        

     - Current tax  500.56  401.65    

     - Deferred tax  -122.86  65.19    

        

Profit (Loss) for the period 3 891.70  602.15    
 

  
  
 


